
Red Group Spelling List Spring Term 1 

Monday 12th January Monday 19th January Monday 26th January Monday 2nd February Monday 9th February 

admiration 
foundation 
forgotten 
gardening 

great 
grate 
main 
mane 

fascinate 
comprehension 

league 
tongue 
fatigue 
intrigue 
rogue 
vague 
antique 
unique 
opaque 
plaque 

expression 
possession 
discussion 
confession 
permission 
admission 
impression 
omission 
emission 

commission 

although 
through 
potatoes 
enough 
possess 
natural 
believe 
different 
possible 
probably 

scheme 
chorus 
chemist 
echo 

character 
ache 

monarch 
stomach 
orchid 

orchestra 
 

 

Red Group Spelling List Spring Term 2 

Tuesday 24th February Monday 2nd March Mon 9th March Mon 16th March Mon 23rd March 

invention 
injection 
hesitation 
completion 

continuation 
opposition 
pollution 
question 
affection 
attraction 

poisonous 
dangerous 

mountainous 
famous 
various 

tremendous 
enormous 
jealous 

continuous 
contentious 

courageous 
outrageous 

serious 
obvious 
curious 
hideous 

spontaneous 
courteous 
disastrous 
glamorous 

complete 
opposite 

experiment 
naughty 
grammar 

knowledge 
favourite 
caught 
promise 
occasion 

weather 
whether 
whose 
who’s 
accept 
except 
reign 
rein 
dear 
deer 

 


